Rettichfestlauf in Schiffer stadt Gber 6,7km am 27.05.06
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Name

Bender Rafael
Heider Thomas
TRansier Joachim
Krezdorn Uli
Tretbar Oliver
Schuck Helmut
Belle Stefan
Seifert Wolfgang
Wieliner Bernd
Schober Patrick
Sanderbeck Dieter
Mangold David
Jendretzke Kai
Wehrmaker Wolfram
Jalalpoor Massoud
Jalapoor Daniel
Macchia Giuseppe
Fohs Werner
Berlet Helmut
Sattel Sebastian
Kersting Manfred
Windhaber Stefan
Hausen Michael
Magin Bernd
Kampp Willi
Borner Michael
Poggel Johannes
Herrle Mike
Jochem Roland
Vornetran Michael
Kramer Gunnar
Koéhler Bernd
Gehrke Sebastian
Armbruster Rainer
Bogenfeld Lothar
Hammer Kurt
Lahner Erik

Scholl Matthias
Fritsch Thomas
Regel Thomas
Anderl Peter
Dinges Stefan
Brandt Martin
Steinhilber Thomas
Burns Patrick

Verein

LC Bad Durkheim

LC Hassloch

LC Schifferstadt
Laufschuhkauf.de

Spez PiBH

United Runners of Pfalz
LG Iggelheim

United Runners of Pfalz
United Runners of Pfalz
TSG Maxdorf

RC Vorwarts Speyer

L C Schifferstadt

1. FCK Kaiserlautern
SC 08 Reilingen

LC Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

Team Adrenalin

Team Adrenalin
Eintracht Lambsheim
United Runners of Pfalz
Jichen

United Runners of Pfalz
TSG Grinstadt
Schifferstadt

MGV Klein Schifferstadt
TV Dannstadt

LG MuLi

Mannheim

TSG Maxdorf
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TSG Maxdorf

United Runners of Pfalz
Schifferstadt

TV Rheinzabern
Iggelheim

Schifferstadt

UNI Kaiserslautern

FV Dudenhofen

TSV Iggelheim

MERC Altrip

LLG Wonnegau
Schifferstadt

United Runners of Pfalz
LLG Landstuhl

JG

1978
1966
1965
1977
1977
1964
1969
1976
1965
1981
1956
1991
1968
1962
1958
1988
1969
1964
1969
1980
1960
1972
1965
1963
1953
1970
1987
1978
1947
1960
1965
1963
1978
1979
1961
1959
1964
1986
1971
1972
1991
1961
1987
1962
1992

Zeit

0:22:13
0:22:21
0:22:44
0:22:56
0:22:59
0:23:51
0:23:57
0:23:59
0:24:19
0:24:46
0:24:49
0:24:56
0:25:22
0:25:23
0:25:31
0:25:39
0:25:57
0:26:04
0:26:19
0:26:22
0:26:37
0:26:38
0:26:40
0:26:41
0:26:41
0:26:46
0:26:48
0:26:58
0:27.04
0:27:08
0:27:11
0:27:16
0:27.22
0:27:23
0:27:.25
0:27:26
0:27:35
0:27:36
0:27:38
0:27:39
0:27:39
0:27:43
0:27:.44
0:27:52
0:27:58

Klas
mhk
m40
m40
mhk
mhk
m40
m30
m30
m40
mhk
m50
msa
m30
m40
m40
mja
m30
m40
m30
mhk
m40
m30
m40
m40
m50
m30
mja
mhk
m50
m40
m40
m40
mhk
mhk
m40
m40
m40
mhk
m30
m30
msa
m40
mja
m40
msa
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Stnr.
157
487
967
228
499
632
976
997
993
948
216
250
294
642
687
986
493
492
449
994
983
634
246
488
126
292
212
625
981
394
256
227
926
622

166
947
491
952
161
954
459
213
630
143



Platz

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name

Stamm Patrick
Eberhard Thomas

Florchinger Herbert

Seibel Werner
Teuber Claus
Klein Frederick
Henn Bernd
Oztirk Adan
Hoffstedde Bernd
Hans Christopher
Bruns Michael
Eckert Diana

Laubender Mathias

Bihl Jirgen
Schroth Arnold
Thiel Christian
Klein Timo

Mérz Kevin
Schmitt Sebastian
Schlosser Max
Jungmann Jurgen
Schlegel Stefan
Knorr Gunter
Lange Thomas
Rauh Michael
Spindler Karl
Gockler Axel
Minikus Gerhard
Bikar Thomas
Heim Thomas
Miller Max
Klein Gerhard
Dehoust Uwe
Reck Achim
Weyrauch Fabrice
ter Wiel Matthijs

Von Kennel Thomas

Seus Uwe
Bernatz Martin
Sabel Claus
Mdller Michadl
Diehl Stefan
Zech Heinz
Haass Ludwig
Salomon Bernd
Steck Karlheinz
Baltes Stefan
Deutsch Dominik
Eckrich Jens

Verein

Speyer

ASV Harthausen

TV Rheinzabern

SC Hauenstein
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

BW Laufgruppe Mannheim
TG Worms
Schifferstadt

VL Schifferstadt

FC Dannstadt

TV Rheinzabern

TV Schifferstadt

TV Schifferstadt
Eintracht Lambsheim

L C Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

SG Nussloch
Schifferstadt

LG MuLi

LLG Landstuhl

L udwigshafen Runners
TG Waldsee
Marathon-Team Ketsch
FSV Schifferstadt
Ludwigshafen
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

LC Hassloch

Las Vegas Planes/Neu-Edingen
Altrip

L C Schifferstadt
Mannheim
Schwegenheim

ASV Harthausen
Familienausflug Schifferstad
FSV Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
Bohl-1ggelheim

LG MuLi

PTSV Neustadt

Oppau

FSV Schifferstadt

SV Schauernheim

JC Bushido Speyer

TG Waldsee

JG

1981
1967
1951
1953
1987
1989
1957
1984
1964
1986
1951
1975
1970
1966
1938
1992
1989
1990
1988
1990
1960
1973
1947
1968
1954
1937
1953
1966
1968
1961
1995
1939
1963
1965
1991
1976
1963
1963
1969
1966
1958
1988
1934
1949
1964
1963
1977
1980
1992

Zeit

0:28:00
0:28:01
0:28:03
0:28:07
0:28:20
0:28:20
0:28:24
0:28:40
0:28:41
0:28:43
0:28:47
0:28:48
0:29.01
0:29:01
0:29:07
0:29:12
0:29:12
0:29:13
0:29:13
0:29:14
0:29:17
0:29:21
0:29:24
0:29:31
0:29:32
0:29:41
0:29:43
0:29:44
0:29:49
0:29:58
0:30:.02
0:30:05
0:30:08
0:30:14
0:30:17
0:30:18
0:30:21
0:30:23
0:30:34
0:30:37
0:30:38
0:30:42
0:30:49
0:30:53
0:30:55
0:30:56
0:30:59
0:31:00
0:31.01

Klas

mhk
m30
m50
m50
mja
mja
m40
mhk
m40
mhk
m50
w30
m30
m40
m60
msa
mja
mja
mja
mja
m40
m30
m50
m30
m50
m60
m50
m40
m30
m40
msa
m60
m40
m40
msa
m30
m40
m40
m30
m40
m40
mja
m70
m50
m40
m40
mhk
mhk
msa

Rang

Stnr.

234
929
640
217
214
398
353
641
263
352
940
639
242
973
942
931
122
120
397
215
296
643
939
965
968
127
299
243
356
262
222
399
128
266
254
623
938
937
132
627
223
936
478
168
265
253
629
990
483



Platz

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name

Spoor Tobias
Eckrich Rainer
Mangold Jonas
Landwich Helmut
Kostel Andrea
Kerscher Tim
Spickermann Bernd
Berkel Peter
Kerscher Thomas
Prax Patrick

Koch Martin
Anderl Reinhold
Ballheimer-Stamm Monika
Ritter Andreas
Schulte Wolfgang
Degenhardt Christian
Anton Gerhard
Glaser-Wieloch Andrea
Claus Heinz

Regel Paul

Schops Dominik
KUhner Nanoel
Hamm Hans
Seibert Anke
Bernatz Marc
Bernatz Nadja
Spindler Frank
Rilberger Dennis
Pfuhl Lothar
Scheurer Peter
Martin Gunther
Roth Klaus

Borne Egon
Fuhrmann Edward
Rosenbach Stephan
Moser Sonja
Henrich Oswald
Grof3 Sven

Schmitz Markus
Windhaber Gertrud
Armbrust Jasmin
Thiel Nadine

Aue Holger

Kerch Stefan
Burns William
Spoor Reinhold
Spoor Theresa
Bayer Elmar
Letschert Christof

Verein

LC Schifferstadt

TG Waldsee

LC Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt

TG Waldsee
Ludwgishafen Runners
FSV Schifferstadt
Freiwillige Feuerw. Schiffer
L udwigshafen Runners
ASV Waldsee

United Runners of Pfalz
MERC Altrip

Speyer

Dannstadt

LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

Paradise Beach Schifferstadt
TG Waldsee

TSV Iggelheim

TV Schifferstadt

TV Schifferstadt

GS Speyer

Neunkirchen
Familienausflug Schifferstad
Familienausflug Schifferstad
Schifferstadt
Grofniedesheim

Theley

LG MuLi

LG MuLi

TV Rheinau

TG Waldsee

TG Waldsee

Phonix Schifferstadt
Weidenthal

1. FCK Kaiserlautern

L C Schifferstadt
Heilbronn

TV Ruchheim

Hassloch

L C Schifferstadt
Ludwigshafen
Marathon Team Ketsch
LLG Landstuhl
Schifferstadt

DLRG Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

Eintracht Lambsheim

JG

1992
1968
1990
1963
1959
1989
1949
1983
1957
1983
1964
1952
1958
1972
1959
1963
1966
1966
1937
1995
1991
1990
1940
1972
1997
1971
1968
1980
1963
1958
1959
1951
1937
1954
1966
1984
1943
1993
1976
1947
1975
1995
1958
1964
1966
1964
1990
1956
1964

Zeit

0:31.06
0:31:08
0:31.08
0:31:11
0:31:11
0:31:13
0:31:22
0:31:23
0:31:30
0:31:31
0:31:33
0:31:40
0:31:43
0:31:49
0:31:51
0:31:51
0:31.52
0:32:06
0:32:09
0:32:25
0:32:.29
0:32:32
0:32:49
0:32:52
0:33.02
0:33:04
0:33:18
0:33:23
0:33:37
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:47
0:33:52
0:34:19
0:34:36
0:34:38
0:34:58
0:35:11
0:35:13
0:35:21
0:35:41
0:35:49
0:36:20
0:36:22
0:36:40
0:37:10
0:37:16
0:37:36
0:37:55

Klas

msa
m30
mja

m40
w40
mja

m50
mhk
m40
mhk
m40
m50
w40
m30
m40
m40
m40
w40
m60
msa
msa
mja

m60
w30
msa
w30
m30
mhk
m40
m40
m40
m50
m60
m50
m40
whk
m60
msa
m30
w50
w30
wsa
m40
m40
m40
m40
wja

m50
m40

Rang

17
11
33

12
11
15

16
35
12

18
36
37
38

10
13

11

19
17
39
40
41
13

14

42

12
20

43

45
46

15
47

Stnr.
984

251
354
198
969
140
925
970
281
150
953
233
221
453

117
282
927
160
194
961
164
129
133
131
486
238
628
974
290
957
636
982
467
220
291
470
975
633
278
111
289
288
142
686
985
955
941



Platz

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Name

Sirch Tilman
Eckrich Tanja
Schmid Gerhard
Scholz Maria Teresa
Reinig Sieglinde
Mirgeler Gabi
Bernanke Rebecca
Fritsch Michael
Hoffmann Anette
Togel Marion

Denig Irmgard
Hartlage Barbara
Kuhner Thomas
Scholz Heidi

Lange Barbara
Eschenbacher Diana
Eschenbacher Andreas
Roth Ruth

Keck Susi

Schott Sabine

Kraus Rainer
Hornung Heike
Regel Stephanie
Tschakert Armin

Verein

LG Limburgstral3e
TG Waldsee
Biblis

LG MuLi

LTC Mutterstadt
Schifferstadt
Grinstadt
Waldsee

Eintracht Lambsheim
L C Schifferstadt
LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

VSK Niederfeld
JC Bushido Speyer
LLG Landstuhl
VSK Dannstadt
VSK Dannstadt
TV Rheinau
Schifferstadt
Wachenheim
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TSV Iggelheim
LG Rilzheim

JG

1967
1969
1950
1968
1939
1966
1975
1983
1961
1968
1959
1970
1968
1951
1968
1972
1968
1952
1974
1973
1962
1969
1972
1925

Zeit

0:38:.04
0:38:17
0:38:41
0:38:51
0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:31
0:39:32
0:39:33
0:40:03
0:40:03
0:40:26
0:40:39
0:40:50
0:40:54
0:41:05
0:41.06
0:42:26
0:42:55
0:42:56
0:43:25
0:43:47
0:49:21
1:11:00

Klas

m30
w30
m50
w30
w60
w40
w30
mhk
w40
w30
w40
w30
m30
w50
w30
w30
m30
w50
w30
w30
m40
w30
w30
m70

Rang

Stnr.

460
485
153
951
156
956
279
280

112
113
264
224
972
966
226
225
958
351
350
946
473
159
134



